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Women  55m Dash
 1 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallGardner, Allison 247.81 FWLTR   ---

 2 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallFravel, Allie 257.91 FWLTR   ---

 3 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallCurran, Veronica 237.99 FWLTR   ---

 4 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetFravel, Allie 258.04 FWLTR   ---

 5 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallFravel, Allie 258.25 FWLTR   ---

 6* 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallPatrick, Jada 248.29 FWLTR   ---

 6* 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetPatrick, Jada 248.29 FWLTR   ---

 8* 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetDao, Rylie 248.31 FWLTR   ---

 8* 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetSchumer, Julia 258.31 FWLTR   ---

 8* 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetAlaydrus, Lylana 248.31 FWLTR   ---

 11 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallPatrick, Jada 248.32 FWLTR   ---

 12 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallSkaggs, Sarah 238.39 FWLTR   ---

 13* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallConnelly, Elise 258.44 FWLTR   ---

 13* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallSchumer, Julia 258.44 FWLTR   ---

 15 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallAbu Gafra, Leen 248.45 F   ---

 16 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallConnelly, Elise 258.51 F   ---

 17 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetDaader, Farah 258.53 F   ---

 18* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallDao, Rylie 248.54 F   ---

 18* 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetThatcher, Maria 258.54 F   ---

 18* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallAbu Gafra, Leen 248.54 F   ---

 18* 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallHaggerty Graham, Adrianna 248.54 F   ---

 18* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallHaggerty Graham, Adrianna 248.54 F   ---

 18* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallLang, Maya 258.54 F   ---

 24 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetAbu Gafra, Leen 248.62 F   ---

 25 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetConnelly, Elise 258.63 F   ---

 26* 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetLauber, Samantha 248.64 F   ---

 26* 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetWelch, Sophia 248.64 F   ---

 26* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallTearne, Shelby 258.64 F   ---

 29 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetHaggerty Graham, Adrianna 248.66 F   ---

 30 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallLang, Maya 258.71 F   ---

 31* 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallLauber, Samantha 248.72 F   ---

 31* 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetTearne, Shelby 258.72 F   ---

 33* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallOluwehinmi, Oluwatoni 258.74 F   ---

 33* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallDaader, Farah 258.74 F   ---

 33* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallThatcher, Maria 258.74 F   ---

 33* 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallStalin, Sheetal 258.74 F   ---

 37* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallKim, Ellie 238.84 F   ---

 37* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallStalin, Sheetal 258.84 F   ---

 39 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetStalin, Sheetal 258.85 F   ---

 40 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetLang, Maya 258.86 F   ---

 41 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallKim, Ellie 238.92 F   ---

 42 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallPinto Colque, Eunice 259.03 F   ---

 43 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallSkaggs, Sarah 239.04 F   ---

 44 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallRivas Perez, Stephanie 259.10 F   ---

 45 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallChen, Alison 249.14 F   ---

 46 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallKhoubbieh, Carlie 259.28 F   ---

 47* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallJimenez, Tamara 259.34 F   ---

 47* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallKhoubbieh, Carlie 259.34 F   ---

 47* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallRivas Perez, Stephanie 259.34 F   ---
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 50 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetGarcia Palencia, Daniela 249.42 F   ---

 51 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallSwanberry, Alyssa 259.70 F   ---

 52 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetRader, Sophia 259.99 F   ---

 53* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallSwanberry, Alyssa 2510.04 F   ---

 53* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallPetry, Sophia 2510.04 F   ---

 55 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetKalavapudi, Laya 2510.42 F   ---

 56* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallAllana, Simran 2510.44 F   ---

 56* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallKhan, Sofia 2510.44 F   ---

 58 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallChowdhury, Madihamustafiz 2510.84 F   ---

Women  300m Dash
 1 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallFord, Emma 2246.11 FWLTR   ---

 2 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetMcNabb, Torri 2246.57 FWLTR   ---

 3 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetFravel, Allie 2547.47 FWLTR   ---

 4 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetFord, Emma 2247.53 FWLTR   ---

 5 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallGardner, Allison 2447.58 FWLTR   ---

 6 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetAlaydrus, Lylana 2447.85 FWLTR   ---

 7 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetThatcher, Maria 2548.30 FWLTR   ---

 8 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetLauber, Samantha 2448.32 FWLTR   ---

 9 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetDao, Rylie 2448.52 FWLTR   ---

 10 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallLauber, Samantha 2448.66 FWLTR   ---

 11 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallSkaggs, Sarah 2348.70 FWLTR   ---

 12 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetSchumer, Julia 2548.73 FWLTR   ---

 13 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetWelch, Sophia 2448.91 FWLTR   ---

 14 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallSkaggs, Sarah 2349.12 FWLTR   ---

 15 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetLang, Maya 2549.50 FWLTR   ---

 16 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetAbu Gafra, Leen 2450.13 FWLTR   ---

 17 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallLang, Maya 2550.26 F   ---

 18 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetTearne, Shelby 2550.31 F   ---

 19 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetOluwehinmi, Oluwatoni 2550.34 F   ---

 20 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetDaader, Farah 2550.95 F   ---

 21 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetConnelly, Elise 2551.03 F   ---

 22 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetStalin, Sheetal 2551.17 F   ---

 23 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallAbu Gafra, Leen 2451.72 F   ---

 24 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallStalin, Sheetal 2551.81 F   ---

 25 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallConnelly, Elise 2552.04 F   ---

 26 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallPatrick, Jada 2452.09 F   ---

 27 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetPatrick, Jada 2452.42 F   ---

 28 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetHaggerty Graham, Adrianna 2452.89 F   ---

 29 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallHaggerty Graham, Adrianna 2453.15 F   ---

 30 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallKhoubbieh, Carlie 2553.89 F   ---

 31 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetKhoubbieh, Carlie 2554.79 F   ---

 32 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetKim, Ellie 2354.96 F   ---

 33 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallPinto Colque, Eunice 2556.80 F   ---

 34 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallKim, Ellie 2356.95 F   ---

 35 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetRivas Perez, Stephanie 2557.94 F   ---

 36 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetChen, Alison 2458.08 F   ---

 37 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallSwanberry, Alyssa 2559.23 F   ---

 38 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetSwanberry, Alyssa 251:00.08 F   ---

 39 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetKalavapudi, Laya 251:02.06 F   ---

 40 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetAllana, Simran 251:06.38 F   ---

 41 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetLeong, Emmy 251:09.16 F   ---
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Women  500m Dash
 1 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetTarutani, Avery 221:23.70 FWLTR   ---

 2 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetHeffernan, Zoe 251:30.78 FWLTR   ---

 3 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallChase, Carolyne 231:32.36 FWLTR   ---

 4 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetPlatter, Haley 221:42.23 F   ---

 5 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetCrone, Laura 221:43.05 F   ---

 6 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallCrone, Laura 221:45.32 F   ---

 7 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetAckerman, Rachel 251:49.41 F   ---

 8 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallAckerman, Rachel 251:56.14 F   ---

 9 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallOuikhlfen, Fairouz 232:20.08 F   ---

 10 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetOuikhlfen, Fairouz 232:27.34 F   ---

 11 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallOuikhlfen, Fairouz 232:44.96 F   ---

Women  1000m Run
 1 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallShoemaker, Amelia 253:31.80 FWLTR   ---

 2 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetChase, Carolyne 233:31.84 FWLTR   ---

 3 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetAlonso, Kathryn 223:38.08 FWLTR   ---

 4 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallHeffernan, Zoe 253:41.95 F   ---

 5 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallTarutani, Avery 223:42.60 F   ---

 6 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallHeffernan, Zoe 254:03.27 F   ---

 7 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallPlatter, Haley 224:06.97 F   ---

 8 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetForman, Hadley 244:32.67 F   ---

 9 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallAckerman, Rachel 254:35.35 F   ---

Women  1600m Run
 1 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallSpoden, Haley 235:24.51 FWLTR   ---

 2 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetShoemaker, Amelia 255:50.45 FWLTR   ---

 3 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallBattista, Emma 226:05.44 FWLTR   ---

 4 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallViskupic, Olivia 226:29.17 F   ---

 5 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetSalem, Fatimah 226:33.61 F   ---

 6 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallSalem, Fatimah 226:46.74 F   ---

 7 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallBlanton, Josephine 246:49.89 F   ---

 8 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallForman, Hadley 247:34.99 F   ---

Women  3200m Run
 1 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetSpoden, Haley 2311:37.07 FWLTR   ---

 2 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetBattista, Emma 2212:41.10 FWLTR   ---

 3 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetViskupic, Olivia 2213:25.81 FWLTR   ---

 4 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallShoemaker, Amelia 2513:32.47 F   ---

Women  55m Hurdles
 1 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallMcNabb, Torri 229.52 FWLTR   ---

 2 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetMcNabb, Torri 229.55 FWLTR   ---

 3 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallMcNabb, Torri 229.95 FWLTR   ---

Women   High Jump
 1* 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetFord, Emma 224-08.00 FWLTR 1.42m   ---

 1* 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallFord, Emma 224-08.00 FWLTR 1.42m   ---

 3 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetSchumer, Julia 254-06.00 FWLTR 1.37m   ---

 4 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallCrone, Laura 224-00.00 FWLTR 1.21m   ---

Women   Long Jump
 1 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallCurran, Veronica 2314-00.00 FWLTR 4.26m   ---

Women   Shot Put
 1 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallHaggerty Graham, Adrianna 2426-11.75 FWLTR 8.22m   ---
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 2 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetHaggerty Graham, Adrianna 2426-10.00 FWLTR 8.17m   ---

 3 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetGarcia Palencia, Daniela 2426-00.50 FWLTR 7.93m   ---

 4 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallGarcia Palencia, Daniela 2425-08.00 FWLTR 7.82m   ---

 5 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallGarcia Palencia, Daniela 2425-07.00 FWLTR 7.79m   ---

 6 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallHaggerty Graham, Adrianna 2425-02.50 FWLTR 7.68m   ---

 7 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallMohamed Ali, Hoda 2524-11.00 FWLTR 7.59m   ---

 8 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallPatrick, Jada 2424-02.50 FWLTR 7.37m   ---

 9 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallPatrick, Jada 2423-09.00 FWLTR 7.23m   ---

 10 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallMohamed Ali, Hoda 2522-11.50 F6.99m   ---

 11 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetPatrick, Jada 2422-08.00 F6.90m   ---

 12 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetMohamed Ali, Hoda 2521-02.75 F6.47m   ---

 13 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallSbai, Israa 2516-08.00 F5.08m   ---

 14 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallSbai, Israa 2516-06.50 F5.04m   ---

Men  55m Dash
 1 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetLewis, Spencer 226.85 FWLTR   ---

 2 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallLewis, Spencer 226.91 FWLTR   ---

 3 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetSandall, Gavin 237.04 FWLTR   ---

 4 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetOliver, Alexander 237.14 FWLTR   ---

 5 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallElwannas, Nawfal 237.23 FWLTR   ---

 6 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallTaranov, Alek 237.27 FWLTR   ---

 7 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetElwannas, Nawfal 237.31 FWLTR   ---

 8 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallRyder, Paul 237.34 FWLTR   ---

 9* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallMoore, Ethan 247.44 FWLTR   ---

 9* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallNguyen, Thai 247.44 FWLTR   ---

 9* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallPaine, Christopher 247.44 FWLTR   ---

 12 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallNguyen, Thai 247.49 F   ---

 13 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetLomax, Bennett 247.50 F   ---

 14* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallLomax, Bennett 247.53 F   ---

 14* 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetTaranov, Alek 237.53 F   ---

 16* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallFrizell, Colin 257.54 F   ---

 16* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallRedding, Ian 257.54 F   ---

 18 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallLomax, Bennett 247.56 F   ---

 19 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallMoore, Ethan 247.57 F   ---

 20 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetChhina, Aman 247.63 F   ---

 21 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetRyder, Paul 237.64 F   ---

 22 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallPaine, Christopher 247.67 F   ---

 23 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetRedding, Ian 257.68 F   ---

 24 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallDabich, Jackson 237.69 F   ---

 25 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetLin, David 237.70 F   ---

 26 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetBhalla, Krish 247.73 F   ---

 27* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallLim, Daniel 257.74 F   ---

 27* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallThompson, Joshua 257.74 F   ---

 27* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallBhalla, Krish 247.74 F   ---

 30* 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallMartin, Aidan 247.76 F   ---

 30* 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallMcKay, Hunter 237.76 F   ---

 32 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallRedding, Ian 257.78 F   ---

 33 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallLim, Daniel 257.82 F   ---

 34* 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetMoser, Gavin 257.84 F   ---

 34* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallChargel, Sebastian 257.84 F   ---

 34* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallCook, Jayden 247.84 F   ---

 34* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallAyers, Jacob 247.84 F   ---



Licensed To: George C. Marshall High School Page 512/13/2021

Individual Top Marks

Marks since: 01-Dec-21

Number of Top Times: All

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

 38 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetChargel, Sebastian 257.87 F   ---

 39 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallMoser, Gavin 257.88 F   ---

 40* 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallCook, Jayden 247.92 F   ---

 40* 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetLim, Daniel 257.92 F   ---

 42* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallAkbari, Hamza 247.94 F   ---

 42* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallFrisk, Joseph 257.94 F   ---

 42* 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallSazzad, Sajid 247.94 F   ---

 45 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallTillman, Hayden 237.95 F   ---

 46 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallThompson, Joshua 257.99 F   ---

 47* 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallFrizell, Colin 258.01 F   ---

 47* 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetChemakura, Pritish 258.01 F   ---

 49* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallMoser, Gavin 258.04 F   ---

 49* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallCitino, Joshua 258.04 F   ---

 49* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallRahman, Zaid 248.04 F   ---

 52* 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetVanValen, Anthony 258.05 F   ---

 52* 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetThompson, Joshua 258.05 F   ---

 54 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetAkbari, Hamza 248.06 F   ---

 55* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallMartin, Aidan 248.14 F   ---

 55* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallSazzad, Sajid 248.14 F   ---

 55* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallUggen, Liam 258.14 F   ---

 55* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallSafsaf, Mohammed 258.14 F   ---

 55* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallVanValen, Anthony 258.14 F   ---

 55* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallAl-Gailani, Ammar 238.14 F   ---

 55* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallWalcott, Alexander 258.14 F   ---

 62* 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetWoermer, Finn 248.15 F   ---

 62* 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetChoe, Ethan 248.15 F   ---

 64 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallFrisk, Joseph 258.16 F   ---

 65 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallChoe, Ethan 248.20 F   ---

 66* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallUm, Ethan 248.24 F   ---

 66* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallChoe, Ethan 248.24 F   ---

 66* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallTillman, Hayden 238.24 F   ---

 66* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallPettine, Lucas 258.24 F   ---

 70 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetRahman, Zaid 248.26 F   ---

 71 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallUggen, Liam 258.28 F   ---

 72 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallRahman, Zaid 248.34 F   ---

 73 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallUm, Ethan 248.36 F   ---

 74* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallKalapa, Naveen 258.44 F   ---

 74* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallKlinowski, Yacob 258.44 F   ---

 76* 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallSafsaf, Mohammed 258.49 F   ---

 76* 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetVaidya, Vedansh 238.49 F   ---

 78 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallKlinowski, Yacob 258.52 F   ---

 79* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallBusi, Likith 258.54 F   ---

 79* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallKlinowski, Yonas 258.54 F   ---

 81 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallTimbrook, Jack 258.61 F   ---

 82* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallBrown, John 258.64 F   ---

 82* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallTimbrook, Jack 258.64 F   ---

 84* 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallKlinowski, Yonas 258.69 F   ---

 84* 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallBrown, John 258.69 F   ---

 86 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetMalhotra, Ribhav 258.74 F   ---

 87* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallBayasgalan, Taivan 258.84 F   ---

 87* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallMalhotra, Ribhav 258.84 F   ---
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 87* 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallVaidya, Vedansh 238.84 F   ---

 90 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetPerrault, Adam 238.90 F   ---

 91 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallBurbano, Tyler 259.04 F   ---

 92 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallAcharya, Pratik 249.14 F   ---

 93 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallIsaacson, Benjamin 259.24 F   ---

 94 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallRimal, Abin 259.44 F   ---

 95 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetRimal, Abin 259.75 F   ---

Men  300m Dash
 1 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetSandall, Gavin 2337.78 FWLTR   ---

 2 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallOliver, Alexander 2338.21 FWLTR   ---

 3 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallLewis, Spencer 2239.93 FWLTR   ---

 4 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallElwannas, Nawfal 2340.08 FWLTR   ---

 5 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallRyder, Paul 2340.14 FWLTR   ---

 6 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetLomax, Bennett 2440.49 FWLTR   ---

 7 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetChhina, Aman 2441.10 F   ---

 8 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetBhalla, Krish 2441.42 F   ---

 9 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetTaranov, Alek 2341.67 F   ---

 10 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetMoore, Ethan 2441.83 F   ---

 11 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetRedding, Ian 2541.87 F   ---

 12 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallMoore, Ethan 2442.18 F   ---

 13 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetChargel, Sebastian 2542.42 F   ---

 14 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallTaranov, Alek 2342.49 F   ---

 15 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetPaine, Christopher 2442.73 F   ---

 16 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallLomax, Bennett 2443.10 F   ---

 17 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallPaine, Christopher 2443.34 F   ---

 18 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallThompson, Joshua 2543.36 F   ---

 19 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetPho, Hong-An 2543.60 F   ---

 20 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetFrizell, Colin 2543.77 F   ---

 21 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetTillman, Hayden 2343.90 F   ---

 22 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetAyers, Jacob 2443.93 F   ---

 23 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallRedding, Ian 2543.98 F   ---

 24 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetChemakura, Pritish 2544.42 F   ---

 25 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetMcKay, Hunter 2344.44 F   ---

 26 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallTillman, Hayden 2344.47 F   ---

 27 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetLim, Daniel 2544.91 F   ---

 28 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetVidwans, Kalen 2344.93 F   ---

 29 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetAkbari, Hamza 2445.03 F   ---

 30 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallFrizell, Colin 2545.22 F   ---

 31 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallDabich, Jackson 2345.32 F   ---

 32 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetVanValen, Anthony 2545.37 F   ---

 33 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetChoe, Ethan 2445.69 F   ---

 34 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallRahman, Zaid 2445.76 F   ---

 35 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallLim, Daniel 2545.81 F   ---

 36 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallMcKay, Hunter 2345.94 F   ---

 37* 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetLutchman, Joshua 2546.07 F   ---

 37* 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetCook, Jayden 2446.07 F   ---

 39 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetMartin, Aidan 2446.09 F   ---

 40 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetCitino, Joshua 2546.44 F   ---

 41 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallCook, Jayden 2446.57 F   ---

 42 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallRahman, Zaid 2446.74 F   ---

 43 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallChoe, Ethan 2446.77 F   ---
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 44 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallCitino, Joshua 2546.81 F   ---

 45 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetSafsaf, Mohammed 2547.01 F   ---

 46 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallFrisk, Joseph 2547.15 F   ---

 47 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetBusi, Likith 2547.35 F   ---

 48 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallMoser, Gavin 2547.48 F   ---

 49 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallMartin, Aidan 2447.49 F   ---

 50 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetFrisk, Joseph 2547.86 F   ---

 51 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetSazzad, Sajid 2448.11 F   ---

 52 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallSafsaf, Mohammed 2548.70 F   ---

 53 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallUggen, Liam 2548.73 F   ---

 54 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallUggen, Liam 2549.02 F   ---

 55 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallKlinowski, Yacob 2549.18 F   ---

 56 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallUm, Ethan 2449.20 F   ---

 57 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetTolcha, Tokuma 2549.24 F   ---

 58 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetPettine, Lucas 2549.28 F   ---

 59 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetVaidya, Vedansh 2349.44 F   ---

 60 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallTimbrook, Jack 2549.71 F   ---

 61 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallKlinowski, Yonas 2549.72 F   ---

 62 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetUm, Ethan 2449.82 F   ---

 63 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetMalhotra, Ribhav 2549.84 F   ---

 64 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetKlinowski, Yacob 2549.91 F   ---

 65 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetLin, David 2350.65 F   ---

 66 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetKlinowski, Yonas 2550.88 F   ---

 67 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetBrown, John 2551.63 F   ---

 68 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetHimmel, Levi 2551.88 F   ---

 69 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetBayasgalan, Taivan 2552.55 F   ---

 70 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetAl-Gailani, Ammar 2352.70 F   ---

 71 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetBurbano, Tyler 2553.01 F   ---

 72 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallBurbano, Tyler 2553.62 F   ---

 73 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetIsaacson, Benjamin 2553.94 F   ---

 74 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetWoermer, Finn 2454.11 F   ---

 75 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetPerrault, Adam 2354.95 F   ---

 76 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallAcharya, Pratik 2455.60 F   ---

 77 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallBrown, John 2556.27 F   ---

 78 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetRimal, Abin 2558.38 F   ---

Men  500m Dash
 1 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallSandall, Gavin 231:12.17 FWLTR   ---

 2 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallHanzlik, Luke 231:12.59 FWLTR   ---

 3 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallDesai, Kush 251:14.97 FWLTR   ---

 4 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetDesai, Kush 251:15.64 FWLTR   ---

 5 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallLee, Curtis 231:23.32 F   ---

 6 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetGerritz, Lars 241:25.64 F   ---

 7 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallLee, Curtis 231:26.88 F   ---

 8 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallPenix, Jaime 231:27.00 F   ---

 9 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetWeeks, Brandon 241:28.78 F   ---

 10 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetKanaan, Ali 241:29.26 F   ---

 11 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallKalapa, Naveen 251:31.23 F   ---

 12 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallWeeks, Brandon 241:31.89 F   ---

 13 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallBurbano, Malcolm 221:33.08 F   ---

 14 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetEstrada Zapata, Samuel 241:33.10 F   ---

 15 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallSmith, Elijah 251:33.34 F   ---
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 16 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetAcharya, Pratik 241:38.06 F   ---

 17 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetDoshi, Devin 231:56.75 F   ---

 18 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallClopper, Ryan 251:58.17 F   ---

 19 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetBeshir, Yakob 242:11.47 F   ---

Men  1000m Run
 1 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetHanzlik, Luke 232:49.50 FWLTR   ---

 2 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetDumont, Charles 232:57.21 FWLTR   ---

 3 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallSadeque, Zimraan 223:02.66 F   ---

 4 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallDumont, Charles 233:05.04 F   ---

 5 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallPenix, Jaime 233:10.84 F   ---

 6 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallDesai, Kush 253:13.77 F   ---

 7 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetPenix, Jaime 233:13.92 F   ---

 8 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetNguyen, Brandon 223:14.35 F   ---

 9 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetTarutani, Pierce 253:17.33 F   ---

 10 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallMueller, Christian 253:18.05 F   ---

 11 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallTarutani, Pierce 253:18.79 F   ---

 12 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetPatke, Bhaskar 233:19.33 F   ---

 13 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallRader, George 233:20.56 F   ---

 14 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallLagendyk, Leonardo 233:20.63 F   ---

 15 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallTedesco, Henry 253:21.12 F   ---

 16 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallMueller, Christian 253:23.75 F   ---

 17 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetLee, Jacob 253:27.17 F   ---

 18 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallGonzalez, Jose 233:29.42 F   ---

 19 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallChurch, Henry 233:29.59 F   ---

 20 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallLee, Patrick 243:33.48 F   ---

 21 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetNolan-Landwehr, Kian 233:38.39 F   ---

 22 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallWineland, Naveen 233:44.70 F   ---

 23 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallBurbano, Malcolm 223:48.70 F   ---

 24 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallClopper, Ryan 254:03.14 F   ---

Men  1600m Run
 1 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallSanders, Sean 234:36.84 FWLTR   ---

 2 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetLee, Samuel 234:57.45 FWLTR   ---

 3 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallLee, Samuel 234:58.43 FWLTR   ---

 4 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetSadeque, Zimraan 225:07.83 FWLTR   ---

 5 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallBarnes, Simon 245:10.30 F   ---

 6 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetWilder, Henry 235:15.32 F   ---

 7 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallMcCarthy, Aidan 245:17.94 F   ---

 8 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallBuckley, Reid 235:25.24 F   ---

 9 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallCallihan, Alexander 255:34.55 F   ---

 10 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetMueller, Christian 255:34.57 F   ---

 11 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallTedesco, Henry 255:35.01 F   ---

 12 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallChurch, Henry 235:37.10 F   ---

 13 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallTarutani, Pierce 255:37.13 F   ---

 14 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallZoesch, Finley 255:37.71 F   ---

 15 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallLagendyk, Leonardo 235:40.73 F   ---

 16 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallZoesch, Finley 255:42.03 F   ---

 17 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetRader, George 235:45.79 F   ---

 18 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallRader, George 235:50.35 F   ---

 19 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallPatke, Bhaskar 235:55.42 F   ---

 20 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetRussin, Benjamin 236:01.27 F   ---

 21 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallRussin, Benjamin 236:04.43 F   ---
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 22 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetTolcha, Bermaji 236:05.14 F   ---

 23 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetLee, Patrick 246:05.61 F   ---

 24 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetWineland, Naveen 236:24.60 F   ---

 25 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallBruno, Andrew 236:39.83 F   ---

 26 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallNolan-Landwehr, Kian 236:49.97 F   ---

 27 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetClopper, Ryan 257:14.41 F   ---

 28 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallKiersz, Christopher 237:20.98 F   ---

Men  3200m Run
 1 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetBarnes, Simon 2410:39.19 FWLTR   ---

 2 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetMcCarthy, Aidan 2411:10.18 FWLTR   ---

 3 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallWilder, Henry 2311:29.17 F   ---

 4 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetTedesco, Henry 2511:36.50 F   ---

 5 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetCallihan, Alexander 2511:46.85 F   ---

Men   Long Jump
 1 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetAyers, Jacob 2415-06.50 F4.73m   ---

 2 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetLin, David 2315-01.00 F4.59m   ---

 3 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetLee, Curtis 2314-10.25 F4.52m   ---

 4 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetTillman, Hayden 2314-09.75 F4.51m   ---

 5 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetGonzalez, Jose 2314-04.75 F4.38m   ---

 6* 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallTillman, Hayden 2314-00.00 F4.26m   ---

 6* 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallLee, Curtis 2314-00.00 F4.26m   ---

 8 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallAyers, Jacob 2413-11.00 F4.24m   ---

 9 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallBruno, Andrew 2312-03.00 F3.73m   ---

 10 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallRader, George 2312-02.00 F3.70m   ---

 11 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallTimbrook, Jack 2511-04.00 F3.45m   ---

 12 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetTimbrook, Jack 2511-02.50 F3.41m   ---

 13 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetVaidya, Vedansh 2310-06.00 F3.20m   ---

 14 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallPatke, Bhaskar 2310-01.00 F3.07m   ---

 15 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallVaidya, Vedansh 239-11.00 F3.02m   ---

Men   Triple Jump
 1* 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallTillman, Hayden 2330-00.00 F9.14m   ---

 1* 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallLee, Curtis 2330-00.00 F9.14m   ---

 3 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallAyers, Jacob 2429-09.00 F9.06m   ---

 4 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallBruno, Andrew 2327-05.00 F8.35m   ---

 5 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallRader, George 2325-07.00 F7.79m   ---

Men   Shot Put
 1 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetKatz, Benjamin 2233-06.00 F10.21m   ---

 2 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetTadlock, Conner 2331-02.00 F9.50m   ---

 3 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallHeimann, Nicholas 2330-09.50 F9.38m   ---

 4 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetHeimann, Nicholas 2329-07.00 F9.01m   ---

 5 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallTadlock, Conner 2329-00.50 F8.85m   ---

 6 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetPerrault, Adam 2327-11.00 F8.50m   ---

 7 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallHeimann, Nicholas 2327-02.00 F8.28m   ---

 8 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallRowe, William 2326-11.00 F8.20m   ---

 9 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallPerrault, Adam 2326-02.50 F7.98m   ---

 10 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetRowe, William 2325-11.00 F7.89m   ---

 11 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallSchwartz, Ethan 2325-09.00 F7.84m   ---

 12 12/10/2021 Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, MarshallPerrault, Adam 2325-03.00 F7.69m   ---

 13 12/11/2021 Herndon vs McLean vs MarshallRowe, William 2324-08.00 F7.51m   ---

 14 12/4/2021 4th David Cannon Memorial Polar Bear MeetSchwartz, Ethan 2320-05.00 F6.22m   ---


